

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25510/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2009 in RFA No.949/2000 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VITHALSING RAMSINGH RAJPUT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAKUNTALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radhakrishnan, K.,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Gaaaurav Aggarwal,Adv.  
Mr. M.Khairati,Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sharan Gouda Patil,Adv.  
Ms. Supreeta Patil,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER